MeSH Tree Structures - 2014

H2 - HEALTH OCCUPATIONS

Health Occupations

Health Occupations H2
Acupuncture H2.04
Allied Health Occupations H2.10
Audiology H2.10.150
Medical Laboratory Science H2.10.450 J1.897.
Occupational Therapy H2.10.500 E2.831.
Physical Therapy Specialty H2.10.625
Speech-Language Pathology H2.10.750
Technology, Dental H2.10.800 E6.912 J1.897.
Technology, Radiologic H2.10.850 E5.920 J1.897.
Teleradiology H2.10.850.700 E5.920. H2.403.
L1.178. N4.452.
N4.590.
Biomedical Engineering H2.70 J1.293.
Chiropractic H2.110
Dentistry H2.163 E6
Dental Research H2.163.90 H1.770.
Dentistry, Operative H2.163.180 E6.323
Evidence-Based Dentistry H2.163.232 H2.249.
Forensic Dentistry H2.163.285 11.198.
General Practice, Dental H2.163.342
Geriatric Dentistry H2.163.394
Military Dentistry H2.163.592
Occupational Dentistry H2.163.640
Oral Medicine H2.163.670 E6.640
Pediatric Dentistry H2.163.700 H2.163.
Preventive Dentistry H2.163.721 E6.761
School Dentistry H2.163.809 N2.421. N2.421.
Specialties, Dental H2.163.876
Endodontics H2.163.876.213 E6.397
Orthodontics H2.163.876.439 E6.658
Pathology, Oral H2.163.876.506 E6.685
Pediatric Dentistry H2.163.876.600 H2.163.
Periodontics H2.163.876.623 E6.721
Prosthodontics H2.163.876.708 E6.780
Public Health Dentistry H2.163.876.770 N6.890
Community Dentistry H2.163.876.770.357
Surgery, Oral H2.163.876.886 E6.892
Orthognathic Surgery H2.163.876.886.500 E6.892. H2.403.
Environmental Health H2.229
Health Physics H2.229.333 H1.671.
Sanitary Engineering H2.229.656 J1.293, N6.850.
N6.850.
Sanitation H2.229.782 N6.850. N6.850.
Evidence-Based Practice H2.249
Evidence-Based Dentistry H2.249.500 H2.163.
Evidence-Based Medicine H2.249.750 H2.403.
Evidence-Based Emergency Medicine H2.249.750.500 H2.403.
Evidence-Based Nursing H2.249.875 H2.478.
Health Services Administration H2.269 N4
Hospital Administration H2.309 N2.278. N2.278.
N4.452.
Medical Illustration H2.385 J1.897. K1.93.
L1.178.
Medicine H2.403
Adolescent Medicine H2.403.14
Aerospace Medicine H2.403.29
Allergy and Immunology H2.403.44



Health Occupations
Medicine
Allergy and Immunology
Immunochemistry

Immunochemistry
Andrology
Anesthesiology
Bariatric Medicine
Behavioral Medicine
Clinical Medicine
Evidence-Based Medicine

Evidence-Based Emergency Medicine

Individualized Medicine
Community Medicine
Dermatology
Disaster Medicine
Emergency Medicine
Forensic Medicine

Forensic Genetics

Forensic Pathology
General Practice

Family Practice
Genetics, Medical
Geography, Medical

Topography, Medical
Geriatrics
Hospital Medicine
Integrative Medicine
Internal Medicine

Cardiology

Cardiac Electrophysiology

Endocrinology

Gastroenterology

Hematology

Transfusion Medicine
Infectious Disease Medicine
Medical Oncology

Radiation Oncology

Nephrology

Pulmonary Medicine

Rheumatology

Sleep Medicine Specialty
Military Medicine
Molecular Medicine

Naval Medicine
Submarine Medicine
Neurology
Neurotology
Osteopathic Medicine
Pathology
Forensic Pathology
Pathology, Clinical
Pathology, Molecular

Pathology, Surgical
Telepathology

Pediatrics
Neonatology
Perinatology

Physical and Rehabilitation Medicine
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H2.403.44.500
H2.403.59
H2.403.66
H2.403.74
H2.403.90
H2.403.200
H2.403.200.400
H2.403.200.400.500
H2.403.200.700
H2.403.220
H2.403.225
H2.403.230
H2.403.250
H2.403.330
H2.403.330.149
H2.403.330.300
H2.403.340
H2.403.340.500
H2.403.350
H2.403.352
H2.403.352.500
H2.403.355
H2.403.377
H2.403.400
H2.403.429
H2.403.429.163
H2.403.429.163.300
H2.403.429.323
H2.403.429.405
H2.403.429.445
H2.403.429.445.500
H2.403.429.480
H2.403.429.515
H2.403.429.515.500
H2.403.429.580
H2.403.429.675
H2.403.429.730
H2.403.429.865
H2.403.500
H2.403.530

H2.403.560
H2.403.560.508
H2.403.600
H2.403.600.500
H2.403.640
H2.403.650
H2.403.650.249
H2.403.650.500
H2.403.650.505

H2.403.650.510
H2.403.650.600

H2.403.670
H2.403.670.400
H2.403.670.500
H2.403.680

H1.158.

F4.96.

H2.249.
H2.249.

E2.574

11.198.
11.198.

H2.403.

H1.158.
H1.277.
H1.277.

H1.158.
H1.158.

H2.403.

H1.158.
H1.181.

H2.403.

H2.403.

H1.158.
H1.181.

H2.403.
N4.590.

H1.181.

11.198.

H1.158.

H1.158.

11.198.

H1.158.

L1.178.
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Health Occupations
Medicine
Physical and Rehabilitation Medicine

Rehabilitation

Rehabilitation

H2.403.680.600 E2.831 N2.421.
Correction of Hearing Impairment H2.403.680.600.500 E2.83L. N2.421.
Psychiatry H2.403.690 F4.96.
Adolescent Psychiatry H2.403.690.80 F4.96.
Biological Psychiatry H2.403.690.100 F4.96.
Child Psychiatry H2.403.690.130 F4.96.
Community Psychiatry H2.403.690.150 F4.96.
Preventive Psychiatry H2.403.690.150.580 F4.96. H2.403.
Forensic Psychiatry H2.403.690.208 F4.96. 11.198.
11.880. N3.706.
Geriatric Psychiatry H2.403.690.260 F4.96.
Military Psychiatry H2.403.690.508 F4.96.
Neuropsychiatry H2.403.690.754 F4.96.
Public Health H2.403.720 N1.400. N6.850
Epidemiology H2.403.720.500
Molecular Epidemiology H2.403.720.500.300 E5.318. E5.393.
H1.158. H1.158.
H1.181. N6.850.
Pharmacoepidemiology H2.403.720.500.650 H1.158. H2.628.
Preventive Medicine H2.403.720.750
Environmental Medicine H2.403.720.750.250 N6.850.
Occupational Medicine H2.403.720.750.510
Preventive Psychiatry H2.403.720.750.550 F4.96. H2.403.
Radiology H2.403.740
Nuclear Medicine H2.403.740.500
Radiation Oncology H2.403.740.650 H2.403.
Radiology, Interventional H2.403.740.675
Regenerative Medicine H2.403.750
Reproductive Medicine H2.403.763
Social Medicine H2.403.800
Specialties, Surgical H2.403.810
Colorectal Surgery H2.403.810.208
General Surgery H2.403.810.300
Gynecology H2.403.810.310
Neurosurgery H2.403.810.425
Obstetrics H2.403.810.450
Ophthalmology H2.403.810.468
Orthognathic Surgery H2.403.810.481 E6.892. H2.163.
Orthopedics H2.403.810.494
Otolaryngology H2.403.810.526
Neurotology H2.403.810.526.500 H2.403.
Surgery, Plastic H2.403.810.788
Thoracic Surgery H2.403.810.803
Traumatology H2.403.810.850
Urology H2.403.810.860
Sports Medicine H2.403.830
Sports Nutritional Sciences H2.403.830.500 H2.533.
Veterinary Sports Medicine H2.403.830.750 H2.956.
Telemedicine H2.403.840 L1.178, N4.590.
Telepathology H2.403.840.600 H2.403. L1.178,
N4.590.
Teleradiology H2.403.840.700 E5.920. H2.10.
L1.178. N4.452.
N4.590.
Travel Medicine H2.403.850
Tropical Medicine H2.403.879
Venereology H2.403.909

Wilderness Medicine

H2.403.959



Health Occupations
Mortuary Practice

Mortuary Practice
Nursing
Evidence-Based Nursing
Nursing Research
Clinical Nursing Research
Nursing Administration Research
Nursing Education Research

Nursing Evaluation Research
Nursing Methodology Research
Nursing Theory
Specialties, Nursing
Advanced Practice Nursing
Cardiovascular Nursing
Community Health Nursing
Home Health Nursing

Parish Nursing
Critical Care Nursing
Emergency Nursing
Family Nursing
Forensic Nursing
Geriatric Nursing
Holistic Nursing
Hospice and Palliative Care Nursing
Maternal-Child Nursing
Neonatal Nursing

Midwifery
Military Nursing
Nephrology Nursing
Obstetric Nursing
Occupational Health Nursing
Oncology Nursing
Orthopedic Nursing
Pediatric Nursing

Neonatal Nursing

Perioperative Nursing

Operating Room Nursing
Postanesthesia Nursing
Psychiatric Nursing
Public Health Nursing
Rehabilitation Nursing
Rural Nursing
School Nursing
Transcultural Nursing
Nursing, Practical
Nutritional Sciences
Animal Nutrition Sciences
Child Nutrition Sciences
Dietetics
Sports Nutritional Sciences
Optometry
Orthoptics
Pharmacology
Biopharmaceutics
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H2.438

H2.478
H2.478.197
H2.478.395
H2.478.395.234
H2.478.395.385
H2.478.395.413

H2.478.395.432
H2.478.395.634
H2.478.408
H2.478.676
H2.478.676.74
H2.478.676.112
H2.478.676.150
H2.478.676.150.500

H2.478.676.150.750
H2.478.676.175
H2.478.676.200
H2.478.676.218
H2.478.676.227
H2.478.676.236
H2.478.676.313
H2.478.676.350
H2.478.676.390
H2.478.676.390.600

H2.478.676.416
H2.478.676.458
H2.478.676.514
H2.478.676.570
H2.478.676.590
H2.478.676.605
H2.478.676.615
H2.478.676.631
H2.478.676.631.600

H2.478.676.650

H2.478.676.650.625
H2.478.676.650.650
H2.478.676.710
H2.478.676.755
H2.478.676.789
H2.478.676.806
H2.478.676.824
H2.478.676.920
H2.495

H2.533

H2.533.124
H2.533.252
H2.533.290
H2.533.645

H2.553

H2.573

H2.628

H2.628.49

N4.452.
H2.249.
H1.770.
H1.770.
H1.770.
H1.770.
N4.590.
H1.770.
H1.770.

N2.421.
N2.421.
N2.421.
N2.421.
N2.421.
N2.421.
N2.421.

11.198.

N2.421.
K1.752.
N2.421.
N2.421.
H2.478.
N2.421.

N2.421.
N2.421.
N2.421.
N2.421.
N2.421.
N2.421.
H2.478.
N2.421.
E2.760.
N2.421.
N2.421.
N2.421.
N2.421.

N2.421.
N2.421.
N2.421.

N2.421.

H2.403.

E2.730

H1.158.
H1.158.

N4.590.
N4.590.
N4.590.
12.358.

N4.590.
N4.590.

N2.421.

N2.421.

N2.421.

N2.421.

N2.421.

N2.421.



Health Occupations
Pharmacology
Ethnopharmacology

Ethnopharmacology
Herbal Medicine
Neuropharmacology
Pharmacoepidemiology
Pharmacogenetics
Toxicogenetics

Pharmacology, Clinical
Psychopharmacology

Toxicology
Ecotoxicology

Forensic Toxicology
Toxicogenetics

Pharmacy
Technology, Pharmaceutical

Podiatry

Psychology, Medical

Serology

Sociology, Medical

Specialization

Veterinary Medicine
Pathology, Veterinary
Surgery, Veterinary
Veterinary Service, Military
Veterinary Sports Medicine

H2 - HEALTH OCCUPATIONS

H2.628.100
H2.628.190
H2.628.280
H2.628.413
H2.628.479
H2.628.479.850

H2.628.512
H2.628.546

H2.628.795
H2.628.795.211

H2.628.795.424
H2.628.795.850

H2.646
H2.646.500
H2.696
H2.720
H2.781
H2.790
H2.811
H2.956
H2.956.465
H2.956.692
H2.956.858
H2.956.929

H1.158.
H1.158.
H1.158.
H1.158.
H1.158.
H1.158.
H1.158.
H1.158.
F4.96.

H1.158.
H1.158.
H1.158.
H1.277.
H1.158.
H1.158.
H1.158.

E5.916

F4.96.

F4.96.

H2.403.

11.76.

H1.158.
H1.158.
H2.403.
H1.158.
H1.158.
H2.628.

F4.570.

H1.158.
11.198.

H1.158.
H2.628.

J1.897.



